Tour 1
55 Kilometer
522 Hohenmeter

km
0,0 Sulzfeld, Bikepark
4,8 Zaisenhausen

11,9 Menzingen

16,8 Odenheim

25,5 Ostringen

30,5 Eichtersheim

34,3 Waldangeloch (K1)

39,2 Elsenz

46,9 Eppingen

51,7 Mihlbach

55,5 Sulzfeld, Ravensburghalle

Eichtersheim

Ostringen

Zaisenhausen
Sulzfeld
Start / Ziel

wwaldangelloch (K1)

~$iilsbach

P Miuhlbach

Tour 2
75 Kilometer
720 Hohenmeter

km
0,0 Sulzfeld, Bikepark/Sportgeldande
4,8 Zaisenhausen

11,9 Menzingen

16,8 Odenheim

25,5  Ostringen

30,5 Eichtersheim

34,3  Waldangeloch (K1)
39,8 Weiler

41,6  Hilsbach

47,8  lttlingen

52,1 Kirchhard

54,5  Berwangen (K2)

58,1 Riechen->Adelshofen
66,8 Eppingen

71,6  Mihlbach

75,4  Sulzfeld, Ravensburghalle

Neckarmuhlbach (K3)

Siegelsbach

Grombach g~

P Eppingen 20 km

Kirchhausen

<
Massenbachhausen

40 km

60 km

Tour 3

117 Kilometer
1222 Hohenmeter

km
0,0
4,8
11,9
16,8
25,5
30,5
34,3
39,8
41,6
47,8
52,1
55,1
60,2
64,6
69,1
72,8
77,3
81,7
85,1
91,3
96,9
99,7
108,7
113,4
117,3

Sulzfeld, Bikepark/Sportgelande
Zaisenhausen
Menzingen
Odenheim

Ostringen
Eichtersheim
Waldangeloch (K1)
Weiler

Hilsbach

Ittlingen

Kirchhard

Grombach
Obergimpern
Siegelsbach
Neckarmihlbach (K3)
Heinsheim

Bad Wimpfen
HLB-Biberach
Kirchhausen
Massenbachhausen
Berwangen (K2)
Riechen ->Adelshofen
Eppingen

Mihlbach

Sulzfeld, Ravensburghalle

80 km 100 km




